
 

                ST. THOMAS MORE EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE  

MAY 2017 
 
                 

05/06/17  Saturday   5:00PM M. Porcino  C. Pasternak D. Della Terza M. Pontoriero 

05/07/17 Sunday   8:00AM J. Yuppa  J. Del Russo R. Del Russo C. Graceffo 

    10:00AM J. Cimera  A. Bartello, Sr. C. Zisa  W. Zisa 

    12:00PM M. Link  S. Filipow   C. Stampone R. Stampone 

 

05/13/17 Saturday   5:00PM N. Pagano  D. Bartello  M. Pontoriero C. Volanti 

05/14/17 Sunday   8:00AM D. Macon  A. Keegan  R. D’Urso  A. D’Urso 

    10:00AM T. D’Antonio  J. Muglia  T.  Polifonte  R. Innarella 

    12:00PM L. Ascensao  R. Coppola  J. Doud  S. Filipow 

 

05/20/17 Saturday   5:00PM J. Gebbia  C. Pasternak M. Porcino  M. Durantino 

05/21/17 Sunday   8:00AM J. Yuppa  D. Macon  J. Del Russo R. Del Russo 

    10:00AM R. Innarella  A. Bartello, Sr. C. Zisa  W.  Zisa 

    12:00PM J. Doud  M. Link  R. Coppola  C. Volanti 

 

05/27/17 Saturday   5:00PM D. Bartello  M. Durantino D. Della Terza N. Pagano 

05/28/17 Sunday   8:00AM J. Yuppa  C. Graceffo  R. D’Urso  A. D’Urso 

    10:00AM J. Muglia  J. Cimera  T. D’Antonio  T. Polifonte 

    12:00PM S. Filipow  L. Ascensao  C. Stampone R. Stampone 

 

 

 

IF YOU ARE NOT ABLE TO SERVE IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO CALL FOR A SUBSTITUTE AND INFORM COLLEEN 

AT THE PARISH OFFICE (973) 227-0055 OR BY EMAIL: stmparish@verizon.net OF THE CHANGES.  Thank you. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:stmparish@verizon.net


                ST. THOMAS MORE EUCHARISTIC MINISTER SCHEDULE  

JUNE 2017 

 
 

                 

06/03/17  Saturday   5:00PM D. Bartello  M. Porcino  N. Pagano  D. Della Terza 

06/04/17  Sunday   8:00AM J. Yuppa   D. Macon  J. Del Russo R. Del Russo 

    10:00AM  C. Zisa  W. Zisa  A. Bartello, Sr. J. Muglia 

    12:00PM J. Gebbia  R. Stampone C. Stampone R. Coppola 

 

06/10/17 Saturday   5:00PM M. Durantino M. Pontoriero C. Pasternak D. Della Terza 

06/11/17 Sunday   8:00AM R. D’Urso  A. D’Urso  D. Macon  J. Yuppa 

    10:00AM J. Cimera  T. Polifonte  T. D’Antonio  R. Innarella 

    12:00PM J. Doud  L. Ascensao  S. Filipow  M. Link 

 

06/17/17 Saturday   8:00PM M. Porcino  D. Bartello  M. Pontoriero N. Pagano 

06/18/17 Sunday   8:00AM C. Graceffo  A. Keegan  J. Del Russo R. Del Russo 

    10:00AM T. D’Antonio  T. Polifonte  A. Bartello, Sr. J. Muglia 

    12:00PM L. Ascensao  C. Stampone R. Stampone M. Link 

 

06/24/17 Saturday   5:00PM M. Durantino N. Pagano  M. Porcino  C. Pasternak 

06/25/17 Sunday   8:00AM C. Graceffo  R. D’Urso  A. D’Urso  D. Macon 

    10:00AM J. Cimera  R. Innarella  C. Zisa  W. Zisa 

    12:00PM M. Link  C. Volanti  J. Doud  J. Gebbia 

  

 

 

 

IF YOU ARE NOT UNABLE TO SERVE IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO CALL FOR A SUBSTITUTE AND INFORM COLLEEN 

AT THE PARISH OFFICE OF THE CHANGE (973) 227-0055 OR BY EMAIL: stmparish@verizon.net Thank you. 
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